S/50, M/150, ML/50, L/200, XL/200, 2XL/100, 3XL/100

3 Hood 4mm Hood w/ Bib, Galal Style w/ Samy Logo 500 $3.00 $1,500.00 
H.S.Code: 6505.00.8090 Samy Logo PIECES

Size/Qty: M/100, L/100, XL/200, 2XL/100

QTY 320 CTNS
N.W. 3685.00 KGS
G.W. 4735.00 KGS
CBM 43.7 cbm

(2050 PIECES )  TOTAL $32,700.00 

SAY TOTAL US DOLLAR THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY

REMARK
These products are manufactured by SHEICO (THAILAND) CO., LTD. ON BEHALF OF TILOS INC TILOS INC
Office Address: 240/23 15TH FLOOR AYODHAYA TOWER, RATCHADAPISEK ROAD, 
HUAYKWANG, BANGKOK 10310 THAILAND
TEL: (66 2)2741160-5 FAX: (66 2) 2741694-5 EMAIL: